By proclamation, the 2010-11 Board of Directors of

## the National Association of Student Financial Aid Administrators

hereby proudly honors the

## Indiana Student Financial Aid Association (ISFAA)

## On the occasion of its 75th Anniversary

ISFAA is the nation's oldest financial aid association. It's founders helped to form the Midwest Association of Student Financial Aid Administrators (MASFAA) and were key contributors to establishing the National Association of Student Financial Aid Administrators (NASFAA).

The members of ISFAA represent all sectors of higher education.

They have exhibited devoted service to the profession and steadfast commitment to improving the federal student aid programs. Because of this commitment,

ISFAA and its members have enhanced the educational opportunities of innumerable students across the state of Indiana and the nation.

Announced this 16th day of December, in the year 2010 in Indianapolis, Indiana

Dr. Jaurie Wolf, National Chair, 2010-20

Justin Draeger, President